
60 SX 2000 <2000><EU><600105>
FRONT WHEEL

20496

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

1 46009001144 FR.WHEEL CPL. 1,6X14''65SX 20 1.00

2* 46009010144 BUJE 1.00

8 0472035150 CIRCLIP DIN0472-35X1,5 1.00

9 0625060037 GR.BALL BEAR. 6003-2RSH/C3HMTF 2.00

30 46009070000 RIM FRONT 1,6X14'' ALU 1.00

31* 46009072100 SPOKE NIPPEL M3,5 2001 32.00

36 46009060000 BRAKE DISK FRONT 198MM '98 1.00

40 0991060163 FLAT HEAD SCR. DIN7991-M 6X16 3.00

41 56509064100 Self locking nut M6 - 10 3.00

42 46009071000 SPOKE M3,5X145MM 16.00

43 46009171000 SPOKE M3,5X149MM 16.00

44 46009081000 AXLE FRONT 194MM M12X1 1.00

47 0125120003 FLAT WASHER DIN0125-A13 2.00

48 0934120103 Nut M12x1 h10 WAF19 DIN 934 1.00

49 0917120103 NUT DIN917-M12X1 1.00

50 6899785 LOCTITE 243 BLUE 5 ML 1.00
* = New part


